OFFICE: Member Senate of Virginia - 005

Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY # AB - Central
Absentee Precinct

## Provisional

003 - CAMELOT

005 - CRESTWOOD

008 - SOUTH
NORFOLK
RECREATION

010 - OSCAR
SMITH

011 - GENEVA
PARK

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Official Results

Kenneth Cooper

Alexander
(D)

73

96.05 %

0
0.00 %

112
100.00 %

125
98.43 %

52
92.86 %

16
94.12 %

11
100.00 %

2012 September Special - SOV 5

WRITE IN
VOTES

3
3.95%

0.00 %

0.00 %

1.57 %

7.14 %

5.88 %

0.00 %

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

Votes Cast

76
100.00 %

0
0.00 %

112
100.00 %

127
100.00 %

56
100.00 %

17
100.00 %

11
100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 012 -
GEORGETOWN

013 - GILMERTON

015-BM
WILLIAMS

018 - INDIAN RIVER

022 - NORFOLK

HIGHLANDS

024 - OAKLETTE

025 - ST JULIANS

026 - JOHNSON
PARK

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2012 September Special - SOV 5

Kenneth Cooper WRITE IN Votes Cast

Alexander VOTES
(D)

106 1 107

99.07 % 0.93 % 100.00 %

24 3 27

88.89 % 11.11 % 100.00 %

31 0 31

100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

32 0 32

100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

11 4 15

73.33% 26.67 % 100.00 %

52 2 54

96.30 % 3.70% 100.00 %

13 1 14

92.86 % 7.14 % 100.00 %

25 0 25

100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2012 September Special - SOV 5

Locality / Precinct / Candidate Kenneth Cooper WRITE IN Votes Cast
Alexander VOTES
(D)

CHESAPEAKE CITY 029 - Vote Totals 20 4 24
TANGLEWOOD Percentage 83.33 % 16.67 % 100.00 %

030 - SOUTH Vote Totals 80 0 80

NORFOLK Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

031 - CARVER Vote Totals 149 0 149

SCHOOL Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

032 - PROVIDENCE Vote Totals 138 0 138

Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

033 - WESTOVER  Vote Totals 15 0 15

Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

040 - RIVER BIRCH Vote Totals 39 2 41

Percentage 95.12 % 4.88 % 100.00 %

042 - PARKWAYS  Vote Totals 17 0 17

Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

045 - SUNRAY I Vote Totals 22 0 22

Percentage 100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

CHESAPEAKE CITY 048 - JOLLIFF
MIDDLE SCHOOL

050 - RIVER WALK

053 - FAIRWAYS

055 -
GEORGETOWN
EAST

056 - GREEN TREE

057 - CYPRESS

058 -
EXPRESSWAY

Votes Cast in
CHESAPEAKE
CITY

Total Votes Cast

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2012 September Special - SOV 5

Kenneth Cooper WRITE IN Votes Cast

Alexander VOTES
(D)

48 1 49

97.96 % 2.04 % 100.00 %

69 3 72

95.83 % 417 % 100.00 %

14 0 14

100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

93 0 93

100.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

24 1 25

96.00 % 4.00 % 100.00 %

22 3 25

88.00 % 12.00 % 100.00 %

31 1 32

96.88 % 3.13% 100.00 %

1,464 36 1,500

97.60 % 2.40 % 100.00 %

1,464 36 1,500
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

Total Votes Cast

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2012 September Special - SOV 5

Kenneth Cooper WRITE IN Votes Cast
Alexander VOTES
(D)
Percentage 97.60 % 2.40 % 100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2012 September Special - SOV 5
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